10/8/2014

(Key: 6/7: 6th & 7th run'rs

Plc C#

117
285
3 80

4 606
5114
67

7130

8123
913
10176

1115

125

Bill Brown Classic

Results 05

Ontario Cross Country Invitational

Boys JV and Open

Team Scoring

Place

AW N =

N: not team

Name

BROCK
WEAVER

BILL WAKE

CALEB
ARNOLD

ADAM
BANGHART

TYLER
CAWRSE

ZACH FREER

LUCAS SMITH

CORY LANDIS

AARON
SHAMBAUGH

JEREMY
SCHROEDER

JAKE STUDER

CHUCK
DAMBERGER

DAN
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School

ASHLAND HS

NEW LONDON HS

SHELBY HS
BUCYRUS HS

Q: DQ'ed)

School

ASHLAND
HS

LUCAS HS
LUCAS HS

ASHLAND
HS

NEW LONDON
HS

ASHLAND
HS

NEW LONDON
HS

NEW LONDON
HS

ASHLAND
HS

SHELBY HS

ASHLAND
HS

ASHLAND
HS

ASHLAND

Points
23
39
78
108
Time Spcl Pts
17.45 1
17.58 N 0
18.37N 0
19.00 2
19.01 3
19.18 4
19.20 5
19.21 6
19.28 7
19.35 8
19.36 9
19.38 6 10
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136

14 83
15126

16 127

17 173

18 99

19119

20 122

21117

22112

23 178

24 118

25151

26 128

27120

28 11

2939
3071
31169

32132

33171

34 38

3535

36 37

DITLEVSON

RYAN COOK

DEREK
MUNDY

BRANDON
MURR

JACOB
PENWELL

T.J. OLIVER

BRET
ESSENMACHER

ANDREW
HARNER

JARED
CUMBERLEDGE

DUSTIN
ANTHONY

JOHN
WILLIAMS

CHARLIE
CUNAGIN

ZACK FOSTER

KEVIN NEEL

COREY
ESSENMACHER

MITCH
JACOBSEN

ANDREW
TEYNOR

JOHN DANKO

SOLOMON
CHEE

LEE TRASK

BLAKE
KEATON

ARRON
STRATTON

TRAVIS
SPEARS

PADRAIC
STANLEY
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HS

LUCAS HS

NEW LONDON
HS

NEW LONDON
HS

SHELBY HS

MARION
HARDING HS

NEW LONDON
HS

NEW LONDON
HS

NEW LONDON
HS

NEW LONDON
HS

SHELBY HS

NEW LONDON
HS

PLYMOUTH
HS

NEW LONDON
HS

NEW LONDON
HS

ASHLAND
HS

BUCYRUS
HS

HURON HS
SHELBY HS

NEW LONDON
HS

SHELBY HS

BUCYRUS
HS

BUCYRUS
HS

BUCYRUS
HS

19397
19.46 N
19.48

19.55

19.56

20.00 N

20.01 6

20.03 7

20.06 -

20.15 -

20.24

20.26 -

2032 N

20.46 -

20.47 -

20.56 -

20.57
21.05N
21.18

21.19 -

21.48

21.59

22.05

22.11

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23
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37129

389

391

40 30
41 81
4225

4375

BRANDON
SCHWINN

TRENT
HITCHCOCK

ANDREW
BANGHART

NICK
HARVEY

JON BECHLEY

KENNY
CRIDER

JAMIE
MACHOVINA
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NEW LONDON
HS

ASHLAND
HS

ASHLAND
HS

BUCYRUS
HS

LUCAS HS

BUCYRUS
HS

HURON HS

22.19 -

23.01 -

23.13 -

23.42
2448 N
25.07 6

2933 N

24

25
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